
Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate with Cream & Marshmallows
Child’s Hot Chocolate
Child’s Hot Chocolate with Cream & Marshmallows
 

Additional Flavoured Syrups (Vanilla, Salted Caramel, Hazelnut) 
 

Hot drinks & Cakes
Americano     
Latte                               
Cappuccino
Mocha
Flat White
Chai Latte
Cafetiere
Espresso
Babycino

£3.45
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00

-
£3.50
£2.75
£1.75

£3.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50

-
£4.25

-
£3.25

-

REGULAR LARGE

Breakfast
Decaf
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Green
Rooibos

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

BORN WILD LOOSE LEAF TEA

£4.25
£4.75
£3.75
£4.25

£1.25

From 10pm - 4pm

HOT DRINKS

 ALL OF OUR COFFEES ARE AVAILABLE DECAFFEINATED AND
ALL HOT DRINKS CAN BE MADE WITH SOYA OR OAT MILK

HOMEMADE CAKES 

 Victoria Sponge Cake    
Lemon Drizzle Slice
Salted Caramel Brownie
Coffee & Walnut Cake

£4.50
£4.00
£4.80
£4.00

Millionaire Flapjack
Rainbow Cupcake
Chocolate Fudge Cake

£4.00
£3.50
£4.80



WINE & SPARKLING

Cold drinks
 Lifeboat Still Water
 Coke
 Coke Zero
 Bradley’s Orange Juice
 Bradley’s Lemonade
 Bradley’s Raspberry Lemonade
 Pip Organic

£2.25
£4.00
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50

Lifeboat Sparkling Water
Diet Coke
Bradley’s Apple Juice
Bradley’s Elderflower
Bradley’s Ginger Beer
Bradley’s Apple & Rhubarb

£2.25
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Peroni 5.1%
Thatchers Cider 4.0%
Thatchers Cider Alcohol Free 0%

£5.25
£5.50
£4.25

 Peroni Alcohol Free 0%
 Thatchers Fruit Cider  4.0%
 Tribute Ale 4.2%

£4.25
£5.50
£5.75

Whistle Blower, Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)
Tanti Petali, Pinot Grigio (Italy)
Rumours, Chardonnay (Australia)

125ML

£5.50
£5.75
£6.50

175ML

£6.75
£7.00
£8.00

250ML

£9.00
£9.25
£10.45

BOTTLE

£28.00
£28.50
£31.50

£5.50
£6.50
£7.00

£6.75
£8.00
£8.50

£9.00
£9.25
£10.75

£28.00
£31.50
£33.00

£6.25
£7.25

£6.95

£7.75
£8.75

-

£10.00
£11.00

-

£29.50
£33.00

£33.00

SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLED ALCOHOL

Whistle Blower, Merlot-Cabernet (Chile)
Rumours, Shiraz (Australia)
Butchers of Buenos Aires, Malbec (Argentina)

Terrazzo, White Zinfandel (USA)
Crazy Tropez, Rose (France)

Borgo Sanleo, Prosecco (Italy)

From 10am - 4pm


