Hot drinks & Cakes

HOT DRINKS

	REGULAR	LARGE	BORN WILD LOOSE L	EAF TEA
Americano	£3.45	£3.75	Breakfast	£3.75
Latte	£3.75	£4.25	Decaf	£3.75
Cappuccino	£3.75	£4.25	Earl Grey	£3.75
Mocha	£4.00	£4.50	Peppermint	£3.75
Flat White	£4.00	-	Green	£3.75
Chai Latte	-	£4.25	Rooibos	£3.75
Cafetiere	£3.50	-		
Espresso	£2.75	£3.25		
Babycino	£1.75	-		
Hot Chocolat	е			£4.25
Hot Chocolate with Cream & Marshmallows				
Child's Hot Chocolate				
Child's Hot Chocolate with Cream & Marshmallows				
Additional Flavoured Syrups (Vanilla, Salted Caramel, Hazelnut)				£1.25

ALL OF OUR COFFEES ARE AVAILABLE DECAFFEINATED AND ALL HOT DRINKS CAN BE MADE WITH SOYA OR OAT MILK

HOMEMADE CAKES

Victoria Sponge Cake	£4.50	Millionaire Flapjack	£4.00
Lemon Drizzle Slice	£4.00	Rainbow Cupcake	£3.50
Salted Caramel Brownie	£4.80	Chocolate Fudge Cake	£4.80
Coffee & Walnut Cake	£4.00		

From 10pm - 4pm

Cold drinks

SOFT DRINKS	SO	FT	DI	RII	NK	S
-------------	----	----	----	-----	-----------	---

Lifeboat Still Water	£2.25	Lifeboat Sparkling Water	£2.25
Coke	£4.00	Diet Coke	£3.75
Coke Zero	£3.75	Bradley's Apple Juice	£3.75
Bradley's Orange Juice	£3.75	Bradley's Elderflower	£4.00
Bradley's Lemonade	£4.00	Bradley's Ginger Beer	£4.00
Bradley's Raspberry Lemonade	£4.00	Bradley's Apple & Rhubarb	£4.00
Pip Organic	£3.50		

BOTTLED ALCOHOL

Peroni 5.1% £5.25 Peroni Alcohol Free 0% £4.25
Thatchers Cider 4.0% £5.50 Thatchers Fruit Cider 4.0% £5.75
Thatchers Cider Alcohol Free 0% £4.25 Tribute Ale 4.2%

WINE & SPARKLING

	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Whistle Blower, Sauvignon Blanc <i>(Chile)</i>	£5.50	£6.75	£9.00	£28.00
Tanti Petali, Pinot Grigio <i>(Italy)</i>	£5.75	£7.00	£9.25	£28.50
Rumours, Chardonnay <i>(Australia)</i>	£6.50	£8.00	£10.45	£31.50
Whistle Blower, Merlot-Cabernet (Chile) Rumours, Shiraz (Australia) Butchers of Buenos Aires, Malbec (Argentina)	£5.50	£6.75	£9.00	£28.00
	£6.50	£8.00	£9.25	£31.50
	£7.00	£8.50	£10.75	£33.00
Terrazzo, White Zinfandel <i>(USA)</i>	£6.25	£7.75	£10.00	£29.50
Crazy Tropez, Rose <i>(France)</i>	£7.25	£8.75	£11.00	£33.00
Borgo Sanleo, Prosecco (Italy)	£6.95	-	-	£33.00

From 10am - 4pm